

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA

WRIT PETITION NO.1403 OF 2024 (F)

TALOTIN CABO AND ANR.

... PETITIONERS

Versus

DIRECTORATE OF MINES AND GEOLOGY
THR. ITS DIRECTOR AND ANR

... RESPONDENTS

Mr Mark Valadares, Advocate for the petitioner.
Mr. P. Redkar with Ms. Smita Redkar for R.No.2
Mr Manish Salkar, Govt. Advocate for State.

CORAM:- BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED :- 12th September, 2024

At the request of Ld.Advocate for the Respondent No.2 S.O.
26-09-2024

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)