



Niti

IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
WRIT PETITION NO.1403 OF 2024 (F)

TALOTIN CABO AND ANR.

... PETITIONERS

Versus

DIRECTORATE OF MINES AND GEOLOGY
THR. ITS DIRECTOR AND ANR

... RESPONDENTS

Mr. Mark Valadares, Advocate for the Petitioners.

Mr. V.A. Lawande with Mr. Parimal Redkar, Advocates for Respondent
No.3.

CORAM:- ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.

DATED :- 9th January, 2026

P.C.:

At the request of Mr Valadares, learned Counsel for the Petitioner, who wants to file a short compilation of documents, list the matter on 30.01.2026. Needless to state that the compilation of documents would be served upon Mr Lawande, appearing for respondent No.3.

ASHISH S. CHAVAN, J.